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Rang N° Groupe Nom

1 98
2 6

3 1

4 13
5 93
6 73
7 39
8 63
9 24

25.04.2024

Le Sepey

Floreyres A

Jorat1A

Feurtille

Bovonne

Vernand

Le Bioley

Chasseral

Les Aigles

Société Siege
Armes de Guerre, Le Sepey  Le Sepey
Oguey André
Oguey Frédeéric
Perrod Stephan
Borloz Olivier
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Traber Jean-Jacques
Boiteux Eric
Pittet Pierre
Froideville-Tir Sportif
Perren Pierre-Frangois
Cherpillod Laurent
Martinet Renato
Moret Olivier
Sté de Tir Sportif, Misterdam  Baulmes
Geretti Dominique
Mermod Claude
Girardet Gilbert
Auberson Serge

Amis du Tir, Le
Bouillet-Frenieres-Bex

Genoud Willy
Oguey Pierre
Giroud Martial
Sté des Carabiniers, Lausanne Lausanne
Parisod Gaston
Simonet Hans
Gautschi Hedwig
Friedli Gilbert
Sté de Tir Sportif, Ballens
Mathys Frédéric
Kiener Jean-Pierre
Goy Patrick
Sté de Tir de Campagne, Nods Nods
Stauffer Philippe
Stauffer Maurice
Bourquin Alain
Blaser Svetlana
Sté de Tir Diesse Diesse
Huguelet Sylvain
Carrel Jean-Frangois
Carrel Jean-Daniel
Béguin Didier

Yverdon

Froideville

Bex

Ballens

Total Appui
234 76
79 97
78 100
77 93
76 100
233 0
79 99
78 96
76 98
230 74
78 100
77 97
75 97
74 91
229 72
78 93
76 97
75 97
72 98
228 0
78 93
76 98
74 98
226 69
76 98
75 94
75 94
69 88
225 0
77 95
76 99
72 87
224 70
76 96
74 93
74 87
70 95
223 66
76 96
75 97
72 93
66 89

R1
79

79

78

78

78

76

77

76

76

R2
78

78

77

76

76

75

76

74

75

R3
77

76

75

75

74

75

72

74

72

R4
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R5

P1
100

99

100

98

98

98

99

96

97

P2
100

98

97

97

98

94

95

95

96

P3
97

96

97

97

93

94

87

93

93

P4

11

P5



